
List of forestry agents for advice re storm damage

Confirmed as at - 14/03/2022 Operating in:

Business Contacts Grampian
Tayside & 

Fife

Scottish 

Borders

Dumfries 

& 

Galloway

North-

east 

England

Cumbria

Atala Ltd Rob Mitchell rob@atala.co.uk 07709 596 152 X X X X X X

Bell Ingram LLP Geoff Brown Geoff.brown@bellingram.co.uk
01292 886 544 

07747 756 986
X X X X X X

Bowlts Ben Lennon ben@bowlts.com 07717 227 682 X

Butler Land Management Ltd David Butler david.butler@butlerlm.co.uk 01461 201200 X X

Devon Forestry Consultants Ltd Bryan Elliott bryan@devonforestryconsultants.co.uk 07902 854 173 X X X X

Eamonn Wall & Co Eamonn Wall consultants@eamonnwall.co.uk 01259 743212 X X

Edwin Thompson David Atkinson d.atkinson@edwin-thompson.co.uk 07443 111 295 X X X X

Egger Forestry Limited Ben Drake benjamin.drake@egger.com 07918 693596 X X X X

Euroforest
Arlene Dawson (S) 

Holly Reynolds (E)

arlene.dawson@euroforest.co.uk 

holly.reynolds@euroforest.co.uk

01466 794938  

01228217517
X X X X X X

Forest Direct Ltd Jeremy Thompson forestdirectltd@gmail.com 07967 111 805 X X X X X

Fountains Forestry
Craig Dinwoodie (S) 

John Proudlock (E)

craig.dinwoodie@fountainsforestry.co.uk 

john.proudlock@fountainsforestry.co.uk

07500 668 464  

07803 029 396
X X X X X X

Galbraith Athole McKillop athole.mckillop@galbraithgroup.com 07718 523 045 X X X X X X

Groves Forestry Angus Dixon grovesforestry@gmail.com 079909 27891 X

Highfield Forestry James Ramsay j.ramsay@highfield-forestry.com 07500 016290 X X X X X X

Iain Kyle Forestry Iain Kyle office@iainkyleforestry.com
07885 317 815 

01697 748 310
X X X X X

LAM Forestry Ltd Neil Dyson neil@lam.land
07703 755 665 

07808 886 498
X X X X

Mark Seed Forest & Land Management Ltd Mark Seed mark@seedforestandland.co.uk 07437 015 753 X X X X

McGlade Forestry Ltd John  McGlade john@mcgladeforestry.co.uk 07831 608 537 X

Mark Page Chartered Forester Mark Page mark@pageforestry.co.uk 07775 817776 X X X

SAC Consulting Ben Law ben.law@sac.co.uk 01463 233 266 X X X X

Savills UK Ltd
Andy Greathead (S) 

Simon Rochester (E)

agreathead@savills.com 

simon.rochester@Savills.com
X X X X X X

Scottish Woodlands Ltd Simon Oldham enquiries@scottishwoodlands.co.uk 0131 451 5154 X X X X X X

Scotwood MacDonald John  MacDonald john@scotwoodmacdonald.co.uk 07836 342 622 X X X X X X

Sylvestrus Dietrich Pannwitz info@sylvestrus.co.uk 07843 621701 X X

Tilhill
Calum Murray (S) 

David Conway (E) enquiries@tilhill.com
(S) 07887 630600 X X X X X X

Timber Auctions Oliver Combe oliver.combe@timberauctions.co.uk 07771 958 975 X X X X X X

UK Forest Certification Ltd Phil Webb ukfcg12@gmail.com 07970 388940 X X X X X X

Woodilee Consultancy Ltd Shaun Mochan shaun@woodileeconsultancy.com 07703 516 531 X X X X

This is a list of companies who are Confor members that have declared themselves able to provide guidance on felling permissions, harvesting the windblown trees, timber marketing and certification, and restocking. 
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